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Course Overview

Training Courses will be held in-person or via Zoom. CPR/First Aid will be held in-person 




Take Me Outside
In this course we will discuss the importance of getting outside! The correct PPE for kids as well as staff. We will touch on air quality and when it is safe for outside play and when it is not. We will also talk about the importance of providing meaningful outdoor and indoor gross motor experiences with children.
Date: 01/15/2025
Time: 6:00 – 8:30 pm
Place: Zoom
Cost: $20/participant
CPR First/Aid
 Date: January 20,2025

Once you complete the course, you will be CPR/First Aid Certified for two years.  

· Call the Butte 4-C’s to register
· $72 per person
· Full cost must be paid to reserve your spot
· Training hours are not available 
· Space is limited 










Rethinking Weapon Play in Early Childhood 
Join us as we invite you to reconsider your thoughts on weapon play in the early childhood classroom. We will discuss the culture from our communities and how weapons play is a big part of that. Discussion around how weapon play can provide opportunities for learning around boundaries, kindness, and consent.
Date:  January 28, 2025
Time: 6:00 – 8:00 pm
Place: Butte 4-C’s
Cost: $20/Participant













60 Hr Infant/Toddler Course
This course is designed to give caregivers an in-depth study on infants and toddlers. It spans all of the Montana Early Care and Education Knowledge Base Areas and the Child Development Associate credential competency areas for infants and toddlers. This course focuses on respectful, responsive, reciprocal care and follows the philosophies and teaching of WestEd/The Program for Infant Toddler Care. This course can be taken for 4 college credits through the University of Montana Western.
Location: Anaconda Head Start
*This is a 15 week course running from January through April
**Must be registered before Jan 3rd
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	

	

	
	

	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Infant/Toddler
Anaconda Head Start
3:45pm-5:45pm
	
	

	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	

	Take Me Outside
ZOOM
6:00pm-8:00pm
	

	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	CPR
Butte 4-C’s
5:30-9:30
	Infant/Toddler
Anaconda Head Start
3:45pm-5:45pm
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	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	Rethinking Weapon Play in Early Childhood
Butte 4-C’s
6:00pm-8:00pm
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